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Karis Grounds
211 Infoline of San kgrounds@211sandiego.org San Diego

Diego County (858) 300-1224
Counties Reached: San Diego, Imperial
Njeri McGee-Tyner
ntyner@alamedahealthconsortium.org Bay Area
(510) 297-0234

Counties Reached: Alameda
Asian Health Services
Alameda Health Axis Community Health
Consortium La Clinica de La Raza, Inc
LifeLong Medical Care
Native American Health Center
Tri-City Health Center
Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center
West Oakland Health Council

Kimberly Kinermon
AltaMed Health KKinermon@la.AltaMed.org Los Angeles
Services Corporation (323) 278-4267

Counties Reached: Los Angeles, Orange
Cynthia Peshek
cpeshek@amplahealth.org Northern
Ampla Health (530) 751-3752

Counties Reached: Butte, Colusa, Glenn,
Sutter, Tehama, Yuba

Doreena Wong

dwong@advancingjustice-la.org

(213) 977-7500

Los Angeles
Leslie Toy
ltoy@advancingjustic-la.org
(213) 977-7500 x215

Counties Reached: Alameda, Contra Costa,
Los Angeles, Orange, Sacramento, San
Bernardino, San Diego, San Francisco, San
Mateo, Santa Clara

A AT TS Asian American Drug Abuse Program
Advancing Justice - Los Asian Pacific Health Care Venture, Inc.
Angeles Asian Resources, Inc.

Chinatown Service Center

Clinica MSR Oscar A. Romero

Families In Good Health

Filipino American Service Group, Inc.

Healthy House within a MATCH

Little Tokyo Service Center (LTSC Community Develop. Corp.
International Children Assistance Network (ICAN)

Korean American Community Services

Korean Community Center of the East Bay

Korean Resource Center
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NICOS Chinese Health Coalition

Operation Samahan, Inc.

South Asian Helpline and Referral Agency
South Asian Network, Inc.

Thai Community Development Center

Thai Health & Information Services

Union of Pan Asian Communities

United Cambodian Community

Young Nak Outreach Transformation Foundation
Vietnamese Voluntary Foundation

Betty Williams
1Solution2013@gmail.com Northern
California Black (916) 397-0766
Chamber of Commerce Counties Reached: Alameda, Contra Costa,
Foundation Kern, Los Angeles, Riverside, Sacramento,
San Bernardino, San Diego, San Francisco,
San Joaquin, Solano, Sonoma
1 Solutions

Maria Romero-Moro
Mromero.mora@cchi4families.org
(916) 404-9422

Counties Reached: Fresno, Orange,
Sacramento, San Bernardino, San Joaquin,

California Coverage & i
9 Santa Barbara, Stanislaus, Yolo

Health Initiatives
El Concilio

Family Resource and Referral Center
Give for a Smile
Santa Barbara County Education Office

Josephine Deleon
jdeloeon@catholiccharitiesca.org Northern
(916) 662-7993

Counties Reached: Imperial, Lake, Monterey,
Napa, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Santa
Clara, Santa Cruz, Sonoma

Catholic Charities Diocese of Los Angeles, Inc.
Catholic Charities of Catholic Charities Diocese of Monterey
California, Inc. Catholic Charities Diocese of Orange County

Catholic Charities Diocese of San Diego

Catholic Charities Diocese of Stockton
Catholic Charities of Santa Clara County

Catholic Charities of San Bernardino/Riverside

Anthony Ly
City of Long Beach Anthony.ly@longbeach.gov Los Angeles
Department of Health (562) 570-7975

and Human Services

Counties Reached: Los Angeles
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Bill Phelps
Bill.phelps@clinicasierravista.org
(661) 635-3050

Clinica Sierra Vista

Coalition of Orange
County Community
Clinics

Community Health
Alliance of Pasadena
(CHAP)

Community Health
Clinic Ole

Comprehensive
Community Health
Centers, Inc.

Crenshaw Health
Partners

D' Access Central, Inc.

Family Health Care
Resources

Family Health Centers
of San Diego

David Becerra
dbecerra@coccc.org
(714) 352-5998

Family Together of Orange County
Friends of Family Health Center
Korean Community Services

Central Valley

Counties Reached: Fresno, Kern
Orange

Counties Reached: Orange

North Orange County Comm. Health Foundation

Serve the People Community Health Center
Vietnamese Community of Orange County
Steven Abramson
sabramson@chapcare.org

(626) 993-1207

Young and Health Inc.
Patrisia Contreras-Vigil
pvigil@clinicole.org
(707) 254-1777

Toyin Idehen
toyini@cchccenters.org
(818) 265-2257

Jacqueline Nazarian
jacquelinen@cchccenters.org
(818) 630-6122

Margo Thomas
margo@crenshawhealthpartners.org
(310) 435-0791

Nida J Fisher
daccesscentral@gmail.com
(818) 701-5806

Lesly Munoz
fher@att.net
(213) 413-3040

Karina Love
karinal@fhcsd.org
(619) 515-2363

Los Angeles

Counties Reached: Los Angeles

Northern

Counties Reached: Napa, Solano,
Sonoma

Los Angeles

Counties Reached: Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Counties Reached: Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Counties Reached: Los Angeles, Ventura

Los Angeles

Counties Reached: Los Angeles, Orange,
Riverside, San Bernardino, Ventura

San Diego

Counties Reached: San Diego
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Malorie Barragan
mbarragan@fhcn.org

Family HealthCare (559) 737-4762 Central Valley
Network

Counties Reached: Kings, Tulare
Cynthia Hernandez

Familytax1@yahoo.com Los Angeles
(661) 916-9082

Family Tax Service

Counties Reached: Kern, Los Angeles

lvan Prado
Golden Valley Health ipado@gvhc.org Central Valley
Centers (209) 385-5490

Counties Reached: Merced, Stanislaus
Constanza Ramirez

gcesi@teachers.org Orange
(949) 813-9677

Grupo Comunitario en

Salud Integral _
Counties Reached: Los Angeles, Orange,

San Diego
Joil Xiong

. joil@sacramentocovered.org Northern
Healthy Community (916) 414-8330
Forum for the Greater

Sacramento Region

Counties Reached: El Dorado, Placer,
Sacramento, Yuba

Gender Health Center
Lauren Abrams

labrams@hgpsocal.org San Diego
(619) 542-4368

Counties Reached: San Diego
Health Quality Partners La Maestra Family clinic, Inc.
Neighborhood Healthcare
San Diego American Indian Health Center.
San Ysidro Health Center
Vista Community Clinic

Bernabeth Sy
bsy@hchcla.org Los Angeles
(626) 286-8700

Herald Christian Health

Center
Counties Reached: Los Angeles
Diana Pena Gonzalez, MPH, CHE
dgonzalez@ihadhealth.org Orange
Institute for Healthcare (562) 690-4001 x 204
Advancement Counties Reached: Los Angeles, Orange
The G.R.E.E.N Foundation
Marilyn Corrales
LDP Financial marilyncorrales@gmail.com Inland Empire

(909) 649-2295
Counties Reached: San Bernardino
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William Celestine
wcelesti@lausd.net

Los Angeles Unified
School District

North County Health
Project, Inc.

Northeast Community
Clinic

Northeast Valley Health
Corporation

Omni Family Health

Open Door Community
Health Centers

Providence Little
Company of Mary
Foundation

Redwood Community
Health

(213) 241-0459

Darrin Brant
Darrin.brant@nchs-health.org
(760) 736-8718

Christiaan Manno, MSW
cmanno@necc.net
(626) 457-5555

Vilma Champion
VilmaChampion@nevhc.org
(818) 898-1388

Cindy Ozuna-Bomar
cozuna@omnifamilyhealth.org
(616) 630-7350

Breanne Olmstead
bolmstead @opendoorhealth.com

(707) 269-7073

Justin Joe
Justin.joe@providence.orqg
(310)-514-4362

Pamela Moore
pmoore@rchc.net
(707) 285-2963

Alliance Medical Center
Coastal Health Alliance

CommuniCare Health Centers

Los Angeles
Counties Reached: Los Angeles

San Diego

Counties Reached: San Diego, Riverside

Los Angeles
Counties Reached: Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Counties Reached: Los Angeles
Kern
Counties Reached: Kern

Northern

Counties Reached: Del Norte, Humboldt

Los Angeles
Counties Reached: Los Angeles

Northern

Counties Reached: Marin, Sonoma, Yolo

Coppertown Family Medical Center, Inc. dba: Alexander Valley

Healthcare

Marin City Health & Wellness Center
Marin Community Clinics
Petaluma Health Center, Inc.

Santa Rosa Community Health

Sonoma County Indian Health Project

Sonoma Valley Community Health Center

West County Health Centers, Inc.

Winters Health Care Foundation
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Ginger Galloway
ginger@riversidecountybcc.org Inland Empire

Riverside County Black (619) 490-0622

CENTIIE G CRMIMETEE Counties Reached: Riverside

Quinn Community Outreach Corporation

Claudia Escobar
Saban Community cportillo@sabancommunityclinic.org Los Angeles
Clinic (323) 337-1736

Counties Reached: Los Angeles
Alonzo Gonzalez

ahgonzalez@splg.org Central Coast
(831) 435-6182
Salud Para la Gente

Counties Reached: Monterey, Santa Cruz
Community Bridges
Pajaro Valley Unified School District
Tamera Owens
Solano Coalition for towens@solanocoalition.org Northern
Better Health (707) 236-8562

Counties Reached: Contra Costa, Napa, Solano
Rosana Herrera

RosanaHerrera@verity.org Los Angeles
(310) 900-7444

St. Francis Medical
Center of Lynwood
Foundation

Counties Reached: Los Angeles

Oscar Ayon

) ) oayon@unidosporlamusica.org Inland Empire
Unidos Por La Musica (909) 391-3999

Counties Reached: Riverside, San Bernardino

Mary Lou Lopez
United Health Centers lopezml@unitedhealthcenters.org Central Valley
of San Joaquin Valley (559) 876-6703

Counties Reached: Fresno, Kings, Tulare
Danielle Kilchenstein

dkilchenstein@unitedwaysca.org Los Angeles
(877) 355-8922
United Ways of Counties Reached: Fresno, Kings,
California Los Angeles, Orange, Tulare, Ventura

United Way of Orange County
United Way of Tulare County
United Way of Ventura County
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